
 

 
 

ST STITHIANS COLLEGE CALENDAR FOR 2016 
(FINAL: APPROVED AT COLLEGE EXCO 22 SEPTEMBER 2014) 

 

TERM 1  
 
Staff Development Days:  Monday 11 and Tuesday 12 January 
 
School Commences:   Wednesday 13 January  
Ends:     Friday 8 April  
 
Half Term:    12:00 Thursday 18 February to 07:00 Tuesday 23 February 
 
Public Holiday:    Monday 21 March (Human Rights Day) 
     Friday 25 March (Good Friday) 
     Monday 28 March (Family Day) 
 
Easter Festival dates:   Wednesday 23 March to Monday 28 March 

 
 

TERM 2  
 
Staff Development Day:   Monday 02 May  
 
School Commences:   Tuesday 03 May  
Ends:     Friday 05 August  
 
Compulsory Saturday:   Saturday 04 June (Founders’ Day) 
 
Half Term:    Normal closing: Friday 01 July to 07:00 Monday 11 July  
 
Public Holiday:    Thursday 16 June (Youth Day)  
School Holiday:   Friday 17 June 
      

 
 

TERM 3  
 
Staff Development Day:   Monday 05 September  
 
School Commences:   Tuesday 06 September  
Ends:     Wednesday 07 December  
 
Half Term:    12:00 Thursday 20 October to 07:00 Tuesday 25 October  
 
Public Holiday:   Saturday 24 September (Heritage Day)  

 
 

IEB Marking at St Stithians College: Begins 08 December 


